P.Gen
77
98

134
180
195
280
311
312
378
379
380
430
449
825

Pett
687
373
472
626
763
157
374
944
941
997
622
839
158
1083

Atleta
SANSEVERINO DARIO
DE DONATO MICHELE
BUSACCA GIUSEPPE
MARIANI MARCO
SALA DAVIDE
DOLCIAMORE FRANCESCO
MARTELLI ELISABETTA
NIMIS GIOVANNI
VIOLA LUCA
VILLA ROBERTO
MAURETTO  MARCO
DEVIZZI ANDREA
BERTUCCI BRUNO
QUATTRO SIMONE

Societa
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002
EUROATLETICA 2002

Cat.
MA-M
MB-M
MA-M
MB-M
MB-M
MB-M
MA-F
MB-M
MA-M
MA-M
MA-M
MA-M
MB-M

SM

P.Cat P.Sex Tempo

35 68 1:59:14
21 87 2:01:31
59 121 2:05:25
44 162 2:09:12
48 176 2:10:59
75 256 2:16:56
16 29 2:18:31
82 283 2:18:31
136 339 2:22:49
137 340 2:22:49
138 341 2:22:49
153 386 2:25:27
116 403 2:26:19

688 2:53:20

Real Time
1:59:13
2:01:29
2:05:23
2:08:22
2:10:52
2:16:51
2:18:29
2:18:29
2:21:56
2:21:57
2:21:57
2:24:34
2:26:14
2:52:27
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